

GR- 806/2019
GRN- 806/2019
(JO Code-WB01125)
CNR No.- WBCS02-071830-2019

Order dated: 20.02.2024

Today is fixed for charge.

Accused persons are present.

Perused the case record. Heard Ld. APP and Ld. Advocate of accused.

Considering the materials available on record, charge is framed against the accused persons for offence U/S. 471/420/120B of IPC. Said charge is read over and explained to the accused who claimed not guilty and prayed for trial. The contents of charge is kept with record in a separate sheet.

Fix this case for evidence. Issue summons upon CSW-1.

Fix 06.05.2024 for evidence.

D/C,

ACMM-I, Calcutta.